
I 
KITSAP COMMUNITY 

RESOURCES 

KINSHIP CAREGIVER 

---------•. SUPPORT PROGRAM 

Monthly 

$3,041 

$3,833 

$4,625 

$5,418 

$6,210 

Do You Need Help With: 

Clothing and Hygiene 0 
School /Youth Activity Fee 0 

Legal Services 0 
Transportation/Rental Assistance O 

Food or Household Items O 

APPLICATION PICKUP AND DROP OFF 

KITSAP COMMUNITY RESOURCES 

845 8TH STREET BREMERTON 

3200 SE RAINSHADOW CT PORT ORCHARD 

� (360)473-2125 

B(� kinship@kcr.org


